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19e rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Grand Prix
Appariements de la ronde 4

Blancs

DHULIPALLA BALA CHAN
DI NICOLANTONIO Lucas
LARKIN Vladyslav

DAVID Alberto
BELLAHCENE Bilel
MONROY Charles
PALAC Mladen

DROIN Augustin
MATERIA Marco
SHCHEKACHEV Andrei
EDEN James

DEMUTH Adrien
MOSKALENKO Viktor
REAL Thibault

ROMERO CALDUCH Sergio
KRISHNACRG
STEPHAN Victor
DUBOUE Peio

LACROIX Romain
EUGENE Floryan
DELEVA Michael

KUHN Clement
HEURTEBIZE Olivier
APAP Hugo

KIENITZ Andre

WANTIEZ Fabrice
SCHMIT Vincent
LEMOINE Alexandre
RIFF Jean-Noel
VLACHOS Anatole
COTONNEC Melkior
DAESCHLER Florian
PUCHER Sebastien
KERN Nicolas

ROQUE Gaetan

FRANTZ Nicolas
CARRILLO Jesus
BARBARAS Mathieu
MERENCIANO Alexandre
WEILL Roland

MORAIS Mario

JOLY Fabrice

AUBRY Benjamin
VANDUYFHUYS Daria
BROCHET Philippe
DUMAS Charles

AKSHIT KUMAR J
MAUGENEST Ghislain
KOULITCHENKO Alexandre
KIM Jisu

BIANCHI Guillaume
EPELLY Patrick
VANDERBEEKEN Mikael
BRISON Lucas

SPERAT CZAR Nicolas
RIVET Cyrille

ROQUES Pascal

VAN DEN BRANDE Norman

2425 F
2420 F
2405 F
2529 F
2528 F
2425 F
2517 F
2361 F
2303 F
2501 F
2291 F
2486 F
2477 F
2257 F
2226 F
2478 F
2420 F
2395 F
2209 F
2369 F
2342 F
2322 F
2298 F
2205 F
2147 F
2281 F
2142 F
2101 F
2456 F
2431 F
2288 F
2273 F
2249 F
2087 F
2080 F
2079 F
1986 F
2211 F
2178 F
2172 F
2037 F
1976 F
1945 F
1933 F
2383 F
2295 F
2044 F
2160 F
2149 F
2016 F
2137 F
2011 F
2120 F
1970 F
1979 F
2103 F
1970 F
1968 F

[IND]
[FRA]
[UKR]
[ITA]
[ALG]
[FRA]
[CRO]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[ESP]
[BEL]
[ESP]
[IND]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[MNC]
[GER]
[BEL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[GRE]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[BEL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[IND]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]

Res.

[UKR]
[IND]
[GER]
[BUL]
[FRA]
[CRO]
[FRA]
[BUL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[UKR]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[BUL]
[UKR]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[UKR]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[KAZ]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[ESP]
[ITA]
[IND]
[FRA]
[BEL]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[SRB]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[Sul]
[GER]
[FRA]

Noirs

BERNADSKIY Vitaliy
SENGUPTA Deep
YANKELEVICH Lev
STOYANOV Tsvetan
LAURENT-PAOLI Pierre
ZELCIC Robert
TERNAULT Mathieu
DELCHEV Aleksander
FLOM Gabriel
SHIRAZ| Kamran
SUMETS Andrey
MANOEUVRE Antoine
SONG Julien
PETROV Martin
SIVUK Vitaly
BENMESBAH Natacha
SOHIER Julien
MICOTTIS Dorian
ABERGEL Thal
DOLUHANOVA Evgeniya
LEVER Erwan
MONPEURT Cyrielle
AFRAOUI Anaelle
RODRIGUEZ Adrien
DUDOGNON Thibault
MAHIEU Luc
MEKHANE Adam
DAULETOVA Gulmira
THOMAS Anysia
GAUTIER Nathan
ROBERT Mathias
ESTADIEU Romeo
MALEKI Nicolas
ROTTENWOHRER SUAREZ Juan
PODETTI Davide
AARAV DENGLA
DEVALLEE Jeremie
FOLLESA Enrico
PRODHOMME Boris
VIENNOIS Romain
LACLAU Daniel
MULLER Etienne
CHOUQUET Adrien
TRAVADON Loic
STEVENS Christian
PERIC Slavisa
BOUGET Alexandre
CORNATON Antoine
CHAUDAGNE Christophe
CALOONE Thomas
JOBER Robert
SANCHEZ Nicolas
JACQUOT Adrien
CAPIT Francois
VERNEUIL Pascal
PERREARD Nicolas
FRICK Christoph
ECHE Sylvain

2580 F
2515 F
2432 F
2396 F
2413 F
2522 F
2363 F
2505 F
2502 F
2330 F
2497 F
2320 F
2342 F
2540 F
2529 F
2256 F
2225 F
2223 F
2392 F
2209 F
2207 F
2175 F
2118 F
2289 F
2288 F
2118 F
2274 F
2257 F
2137 F
2118 F
2110 F
2105 F
2102 F
2240 F
2230 F
2223 F
2214 F
2079 F
2010 F
1981 F
2171 F
2158 F
2147 F
2416 F
2053 F
2050 F
2247 F
2044 F
2026 F
2145 F
2013 F
2130 F
1993 F
2116 F
2110 F
1991 F
2097 F
2088 F
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RAYNE Remy

VIERS Matthieu
CHARLES Simon
SUEZ-PANAMA Gilles
JEHAN Julien

PACI Cedric

DJIDJELI Sarah
HERNANDEZ Lara
DEHESDIN Wilfried
CAFFENNE Philippe
MALASSAGNE Isabelle
LALANDE Jean-Louis
PIRON Didier

IRAQUI Youssef
THIBAULT Pierre-Olivier
FEJZOVSKI Enver

1961 F [FRA]
2079 F [FRA]
1956 F [FRA]
1943 F [FRA]
2053 F [FRA]
2244 F [FRA|
2025 F [FRA]
1991 F [FRA]
2106 F [FRA]
1980 F [FRA]
2072 F [FRA]
1973 F [FRA]
2017 F [BEL]
2002 F [MAR]
2007 F [FRA]
1940 F [FRA]

1-F

[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[IND]
[FRA]
[FRA]
[FRA]

ROUBERT Emile
MATSUMURA Cocoro
GHERGHINOIU Lucas
BELLAHCENE Rayane
MAUGENEST Matthieu
JIMENEZ Martin
LAURENT Julien G.
FANTIN Ludwig

SAT Laurent

KIEFFER Anatole
LARAND Manuel
SABATIER Mathis
ADITYA RAMANATHAN
LLAPASSET Jean-Louis
JULIAN Stephane
EXEMPT

2079 F 1
1980 F 1
2058 F 1
2054 F 1
1935 F 1
2003 F 2
2239 F 2
2181 F 2
1967 F 2
2085 F 2
1960 F 2
2047 F %
1950 F %
2076 F O
1980F O



